FALLING DART
Impact Tester
SPECIFICATION
SS-RH-7401
April 2001
INTERNET

GERMANY
Tel: +49 (0)2159 9136-70
Fax: +49 (0)2159 9136-80
ISO 9001
Manufacturer
SS-RH-7401
April 2001
Product Dimensions
A
Standard Accessories
Item Part No.
Weights
1g weight FD/WT/1 50/61/10
2g weight FD/WT/2 50/61/9
5g weight FD/WT/5 50/61/8
10g weight FD/WT/10 50/61/7
15g weight FD/WT/15 50/61/6
20g weight FD/WT/20 50/61/5
40g weight FD/WT/40 50/61/4
45g weight FD/WT/45 719/7/2
50g weight FD/WT/50 50/61/3
90g weight FD/WT/90 719/7/3
100g weight FD/WT/100 50/61/2
200g weight FD/WT/200 50/61/1
550g weight FD/WT/550 50/63
Darts
10g Dart FD/DART 10 07/1784
20g Dart FD/DART 20 07/1783
60g Dart FD/DART 60 07/1782